
 

 

 

 

 

  
 
This information is from South East Water  

  
 
 
You can apply to South East Water for money to help your 

community group or charity 

 
 

Grants program helping community 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A community is a group of people who have something in 

common  

A grant is an amount of money  

 
 
 
 

 

South East Water is giving grants to registered charities and 

groups to help their communities. 

 

 This is because they help its customers to: 

 

• Be active 
 
 
 
 
 

• Meet other people  
 
 
 
 
 

• Manage money 
 

Community Grants Program 

 



 

 
 

• Help others 
 
 
 
 
 

• Stay safe 
 
 
 
 
 

• Care for the environment 
 
 
 
 
 

• Use water wisely 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Your community group or charity can apply for a grant from 

$500 to $10,000 

• You can apply from 31 January 2022 
 

• Applications close at 5pm on 4 March 2022 
  

 
 
You can use the grant to: 
 
 

• Run a project or event 
 
 
 
 
 

• Build something 
 
 
 
 
 

• Buy something 
 
 

Save water 



 

 
 
 

How to apply for a community grant 

  
 
1. Go to southeastwater.com.au/grants 
 
 
 

 
2. Click on the ‘Begin Application’ button 
 
 
 

 
3. Fill out the form 
 
 
 

 
 
Do you need help or more information? 

 
 

Go to our website  

• Welcome - South East Water Community Grants 

(good2givegrants.org) 

 

 
Phone South East Water  

• Phone 0400 177 353 between 9am - 6pm, Monday to 

Friday  

• Say you want to talk about applying for a community 

grant 

 

Ask our interpreters about the grant 

• Phone South East Water interpreter service on  

      03 9209 0130 
 

• We speak your language  
 

BEGIN APPLICATION 

https://southeastwater.good2givegrants.org/
https://southeastwater.good2givegrants.org/


 

 

Email us 

• Email community@southeastwater.com.au 

• Type Grant support in the subject line 

 
 
 
 
 
 

National Relay Service 

• Call 133 677 (TTY users ask for 131 851) 
 

  

You can also ask a friend or family member to help you to apply 
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